High & Low Pressure Gas Filters
Filtration Solutions
For Alternative Fuel Applications
ON VEHICLE
PARKER:
Collaborate with Parker for CNG solutions that fuel competitive advantage.
Low-pressure CNG hose
High-pressure CNG hose

- 06
10
How to Order:
Model
Number
Port
Size
(NPT)
Max.
Pressure
Max.
Temp.
Materials of Construction
Seals
Sump
Capacity
Weight
Dimensions
Head Internals Bowl Length Width
FFC-110 1/4"
800 PSIG
(55 bar)
221°F
(105°C)
Chromated
Aluminum
Stainless
Steel
Chromated
Aluminum
Fluorocarbon
5.1 oz.
(150 ml)
1.5  lbs.
(.68 kgs)
7.8"
(198.1mm)
3.1"
(78.7mm)
FFC-110L 1/2"
800 PSIG
(55 bar)
221°F
(105°C)
Chromated
Aluminum
Stainless
Steel
Chromated
Aluminum
Fluorocarbon
4.7 oz.
(140 ml)
1.8 lbs.
(.82 kgs)
10.2"
(259.1mm)
3.1"
(78.7mm)
Flow Rates (SCFM):
Specifications: ECE 110R Approved
Filter
Housing
Model
Media
Grade
100
PSIG
250
PSIG
500
PSIG
FFC-110 6 15 35 67

Specifications: ECE 110R Approved
Flow Rates (SCFM):
How to Order:
Filter
Housing Model
Media
Grade 6
FFC-113 CLS47133-01
Replacement Elements Available:
Note: Element kits include replacement element and the replacement seals
Example: FFC-113-06
Element
Grade
F F C - 1 1 3 06
10
FFC-113
High Pressure Filters
Height
5.9 in.
(12.7 cm)
Diameter
1.5 in.
(3.8 cm)
CLS47133-01
FFC-116
High Pressure Filters
Many CNG powered
commuter vehicles,
such as shuttle
buses, taxis or
vans, rely on FFC-
116 filter to protect
contaminants from
fouling fuel injector
systems. Both solid
and liquid contaminants can
enter the system from various
sources.
This stainless steel filter is
commonly used to filter oil,
water and particulate from
lower flow CNG systems
and onboard CNG vehicles.
Its small size allows for
installation versatility and ease
of servicing. The 316 stainless
steel construction resists
corrosion. Its 5000 PSIG design
enables it to be used on the
high pressure side of a CNG
system, protecting both the
regulator and the fuel injectors.
The sump capacity is 0.25 oz.
(7.4 cc) for fluid contaminants,
which can be drianed through a
plugged 1/4” NPT drain port.